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No. of . 
Name of P.G. Teacher : {Se 

. Course Name Govt an ‘ Name of student 5 ‘ an Sub Maris gueoee “ae ie under whom the ln mld , eee segend pa 

X 3 i quota admission : , Registration egory category inFGentrence e  |admission . student foe yes/no paid by.Govtinst 

seats 
No. : : 

is admitted 

|m.D. (General Medicine) 15 . SI. No. : 
: : ; 

. : 31.05.2017 ‘2 Dr. OM PRAKASH ; CQ UR 1500/1111.6231 M_ |28.03:2017} Prof. Dr. R.K. Jha 1465 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 2— Dr. PAWAN KUMAR ~» UR 1500/1105.3772 M |02.05.2017| Or. J.K. Mitra 1670 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 3 Dr. YUVRAJ LAHRE cQ sc 1500/998.4269 M_ |03.05.2017] Or. Umesh Prasad 280 NO: NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 4 Dr. SOMNATH SENGUPTA cQ UR1 1500/1101.9360 M_ |04.05.2017| _ Dr. Vidyapati 181 NO. NIL ° | 21000+DA+ALO. 

31:05.2017 5 Dr. SUBHANKAR CHATTERJEE CQ UR 1500/1103.1978 M_ |05.05.2017] Dr. C.B. Sharma 1756 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 6 Dr. LILY KUMARI SQ GEN 1500/1098.0764 F 47.04.2017| Dr. Sushil Kachhap | 10 “NO. “NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 7 Dr. PRAGYA SHARMA 
SQ GEN. 1500/1081.9806 F 47.04.2017] Dr. Satyendra Kumar Si 18 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 8 Dr. MD. KAMAL SABA SQ BC 1500/1076.0404 M {17.04.2017| Dr. Bindey Kumar 4 “NO. : NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 9 + Dr. MOHAMMAD FIROZ NIZAMI SQ : GEN. 1500/1075.1255 | M |17.04.2017| Dr. Sanjay Kumar Singh| 21 No. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 10 Dr. AZIZUR RAB :* . SQ BC-2, 1500/892.4283 M_ |17.04.2017| Prof. Dr. R.K. Jha 17 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 14; Dr. ABHINAV KUMAR SQ GEN 1500/1065.8981 M |23.05.2017} Dr. R.S. Sahu . 27 NO. NIL * |21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 12 Dr. DILJEET BODRA ‘ . SQ st 1500/885.5419 M |20.04.2017| Dr. D.K. Jha 8 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 13 Dr. SANDEEP KUMAR . | “SQ sc 1500/918.8180 M_ |23.05.2017| Dr. Manoj Kr. Prasad 3 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 14 Dr. PUNAM KUMARI MUNDA SQ ST 1500/817.8604 F 25.05.2017| Or. Abhay Kumar 17 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 15 Dr. MAHIPAL SINGH SQ GEN " 1500/1072.2641 M 23.05.2017 Dr. G. Minz * 25 : NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

M.D. (PAEDIATRICS) | 6 : 
s+ 

: : 31.05.2017 ae Dr. APRAJITA DIPALI MINZ SQ ST 1500/934.4749 FE 20.04.2017] Dr. Rajeeva Mishra 5 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 2 Dr. SUMEER KUMAR SUDHANSHU CQ GEN./OBC 1500/1099.4278 M_ {03.05.2017} Dr. A.K.Choudhary 501 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO: 

" 31.05.2017 3 Dr. NIRRANJANA N.S. cQ . OBC - 1500/1094.1799 M_ {06.05.2017} Dr. A.K.Choudhary 2148 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 4 Dr. PATHAK KUMAR NISHANT SHIVRAM CQ UR 1500/1094.8061 M_ |09.05.2017) Dr. A.K.Choudhary 2115 |- NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 5 Dr. PRIYANKA BHAGAT __- SQ ST 1500/899.8683 F |23.05.2017| Dr. Minni Rani Akhouri 7° NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

' ‘ 31.05.2017 6 Dr. UMENDRA KUMAR _- : SQ UR’ 1500/903.8480 |- M 24.05.2017| Dr. Amar Verma 2 NO. - “NIL +» |21000+DA+ALO. 

M.S.{ORTHOPAEDICS) | 3 ; 
: 

, 31.05.2017 1 Dr. PRITAM KUMAR PRIYADARSHI : C.Q. OBC2 1500/1125.7701 M_ |29.03.2017| Dr. G.K. Gupta : 106 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

.31.05.2017 2: Dr. SATYENDRA RAVIDAS SQ , SC 1500/889.3308 M_ |17.04.2017| Dr. Vijay Kumar 1 . NO. NIL 21000+DA+AL0. 

31.05.2017 3 Dr. LAL BAHADUR PRASAD SQ BC-I ‘) 1500/836.5208 M._ {23.05.2017} Dr. LB. Manjhi 2 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO.     
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ame of P.G. Teacher . ee 

L— Course Name Govt. a Name of student ; : ee Sip Marks nbralned re me . under whom the , Merit a ‘ nl supe 

ae quota adiaieson ; eee egory category inPGentrance| | ,gmission ee ; No. yes/no paid oy conaS i 

M.S.(GENERAL SURGERY} ‘16 

, 

31.05.2017 1 Dr. MD. UMAR C.Q. UR 1500/1086.3664 M_ |28.03.2017| Prof. R.G. Baxla - 2333 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 2 Dr. SHAKTI DIXENA CQ OBC/UR 1500/1064.2029 M_ |01.05.2017| Dr. Vinay Pratap 3431 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 3 Dr. RITUPARNA DASGUPTA CQ UR 1500/1071.8320 F |02.05.2017| Dr. Vinod Kumar 3279 NO. NIL 21000+DA+AL0O. 

31.05.2017 4 Dr. BARJESH KUMAR . CQ UR 1500/1086.8156 M_ }04.05.2017| Dr. Vinay Pratap 3584 NO. . NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 5 Dr. VISWANATHAN. CQ UR 1500/1063.9729 M_ 05.05.2017] Dr. R.G. Baxla 3745 NO. NIL © |21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 6 Dr. SANJAY SINGH CQ UR 1500/1071.1482 M 06.05.2017 Dr. A.K. Tiwary 3315 ° NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 7 Dr. SUDHANSHU MISHRA CQ UR 1500/1067.6258 mM |09.05.2017| Dr. S. Malua 3525 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 |- 8 Dr. NABU KUMAR * SQ $c 1500/888.1614 M_ |17.04.2017| Dr. K. Murari 4 “NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 | 9 Dr. PANKAJ PRASAD VERMA SQ Gen./BC-lIl, 1500/1061.0250 M_ |17.04.2017| Dr. Pankaj Bodra 30/05 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 10 Dr. AJIT KUMAR SQ GEN. 1500/963.3054 M_ |17.04.2017| Dr. Vinod Kumar 31 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 11 Dr. NILOFER AHMAD SQ Gen./BC-I 1500/818.9256 | _ F  |17.04.2017| Dr. M. Sarawagi 26/5 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 12 Dr. BINIT BHARATI SQ GEN. 1500/1057.2890 M_ |17.04.2017| Dr. C.P. Sinha 33 NO. NiL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 13 Dr. MANJAR ALI Gen,/BC-l, 1500/1053.3841 M_ |17.04.2017| Or. A.K. Kamal 36/7 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 14 Dr. MAKBUL ANSARI SQ GEN. 1500/985.0070 mM. |18.04.2017| Dr. R.S. Sharma 16 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 15 Dr. MARSHAL BARUN TUDU SQ st 1500/812.9705 M_ |22.05.2017| — Dr.Vinay Kumar 20 NO. NIL 4 21000+DA+ALO.. 

31.05.2017 16 Dr. SUMAN KUMAR SQ BC-I 1500/1044.1988 M_  |23.05.2017| Dr. R.S.Sharma i} NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31:05.2017 17 Dr. VIKASH BENGRA SQ ST. 1500/730.6922 M_ [23.05.2047] Dr. S. Malua 21 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 18 Dr. ABHINAV RANJAN SQ GEN.’ 1500/1046.2221 M_ |23.05.2017| Dr. Sandeep Kumar_- 42 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO: 

31.05.2017 19 Dr. AMAR PRATAP. SQ GEN. 1500/1054.9679 M. |24.05.2017| Dr. D.K. Sinha 37 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 20 Dr. AJAY KUMAR SQ UR 1500/1055.7072 M_ |24.05.2017| Dr. M. Sarawagi 36 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 21 Dr. GJENDRA PANDIT SQ BC-l, 1500/1029.2632 M_ |25.05.2017| Dr. M.D. Kerketta 9 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 22 Dr. SETH KACHHAP SQ ST ° 1500/815.2804 M_ {26.05.2017} Or.SamirToppo(Co-Gy 18 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

. 31.05.2017 23 Dr. DODDY INSHANSHU MISHRA. SQ UR. 1500/1048.1856 M {26.05.2017} Dr. F. Hassan 41 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

‘ i . 31.05.2017 | 24 Dr. PRATIK SHARAN SQ UR 1500/1027.6731 M 31.05.2017] Or. M.Mundu 53 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

M.D. (OBST. & GYNAE) 9 
: 

; 31.05.2017 1 Dr. TANU SHARMA CQ UR 1500/1090.6783 F 28.03.2017} Dr. A. Vidyarthi 2325 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2047 2 Dr. SUCHITA SINGH CQ ST {500/856.7369 F |03.05.2017| Or. Sarita Tirkey 267 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 3 Dr. DIPIKA DEEPAK CQ UR 1500/1078.0802 F |04.05.2017| Dr. Archana Kumari 2921 “NO. NIL | 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 4 Dr. SHUBHRA SHRIVASTAVA CQ GEN. 1500/1082.6006 “¢ }09.05.2017| _ Dr. Kiran Trivedi 2703 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 5 Dr. RITIKA SQ GEN-22 1500/1073.5323 F 17.04.2017} Dr,S.:B. Singh 14 NO.. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 6 Dr. BULLU PRIYA ORAON SQ ST 1500/864.4562 F |19.04.2017| Dr. Bratati Moitra 10 “NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 7 Dr. NEELAM KALUNDIA SQ ST 1500/855.7655 F 19.04.2017] Dr. Atima Bharti 13 NO. NIL 21000+DA+AL0. 

31.05.2017 8 Dr. CHANDANA KUMARI SQ Sc 1500/925.3877 F 20.04.2017 Dr. Meena Mehta 2 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

M.S. (EYE! 6 
‘ ‘ 

31.05.2017 1 Dr. SHILPY DUBEY CQ UR 1500/1063.6878 F 29.03.2017] Dr. Sunil Kumar 3760 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 2 Dr. SOHINI ANAND SQ UR 1500/1026.1848 F |23.05.2017| Dr. Rahul Prasad . 56 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 3 Dr. PUSPA KUMARI , SQ sc 1500/862.6556 ak 23.05.2017| Dr..Deepak Lakra 6 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 4 Dr. DIBYA PRABHA SQ UR 1500/1009.7334 F 27.05.2017} Dr. V.B. Sinha 67 NO. NIL + | 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 5 Dr. RAM PRASAD YADAY SQ BC-II 1500/940.7179 M_ |27.05.2017| - Dr. R.K. Gupta 17 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 6 Dr. HIMANSHU SHEKHAR SINGH SQ UR 1500/1016.7614 M_ |27.05.2017| Dr. V.B. Sinha. 62 Be NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 
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la Course Name Govt _ Name of student =: « Cat- sub ee obtained et re under whom the He me ‘ amount o| 

| ee admission oe soy ee ” entrance i admission nana * yes/no : paid 

|m.s. (E.N.T.) “2 

~ 

31.05.2017 | 1 Dr. RAJEEV SAXENA CQ GEN. 1500/1032.7892 | _M |09.05.2017| _ Dr. R.K: Pandey 6031 NO. NIL, | 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 | 2 Dr. RAJEV ROMAL MARK SQ ST 1500/762.0284 | M_ |27.05.2017| Dr. P.K. Singh 30 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 | 3 Dr. NAODEEP KUMAR SQ SC 1500/842.1834 | M_ |27.05.2017| Dr. Sandeep Kumar 7 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

; . 31.05.2017 | 4 Dr. NIKHIL CARL MINZ SQ ST 1500/776.3277 | M_|27.05.2017 " Dr.P.K. Singh 28 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

: ‘ 31.05.2017 -| 5 Dr. EKBAL ANSARI SQ BC-l 1500/1003.4614 | M |31.05.2017| Dr. ChandrakantiBirua| 12 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

M.D. (ANAESTHESIA) 4 
31.05.2017 | 1 Dr. KUNDAN KUMAR CQ UR 1500/1045.1712 | _M__|03.05.2017| Dr. USHA SUWALIKA” | _5066 NO. NIL 2:1000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 | 2 Dr. KUMAR GOURAV SQ ST 1500/798.3869 | M [23.05.2017] _ Dr. P.K. Tiwary 22 NO. NIL .|21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 | 3 Dr. HARISH BASKEY - SQ ST 1500/750.1098 | M_ |31.05.2017| Dr. Mukesh Kumar 34 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

3 31.05.2017 | 4 Dr. KARTIC CHANDRA BESRA SQ ST 1500/788.9300 | M |27.05.2017| Dr. A. Haque 23 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

[M.D.(DERM.VEN.,&LEPROSY| 3 :, : : 

31.05.2017 | 1 Dr. SHRIBHAGAWAN ROLANIYA CQ UR/OBC 1500/1128.5852 } M |29.04.2017|Dr. D.K. Mishra 239 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 |. 2 Dr. SHIKHA MONDBO! CQ UR 3500/1122.6146 | F [01.05.2017 Dr. $.S. Choudhary 1131 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 | 3 Dr. SHRUTI SUMAN SQ GEN 1500/1114.3587 | F [20.04.2017] Dr. S.S. Choudhary 7 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

M.D: (RADIOLOGY) 2 , 
: : : . 

31.05.2017 | 1 Dr. RITESH KUMAR RAVI cQ OBC/GEN. 1500/1167.3457 | M |08.05.2017| _Dr.Suresh Toppo 316 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

PE) .. 31.05.2017 | 2 Dr. SANA AFSAR SQ GEN.: 1500/1142.3618 | F |20.04.2017| _ Dr.Suresh Toppo ~ t NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

M.Ch. (NEURO SURGERY) 1 ; . . 

: 31.05.2017 | -1 Dr, ASHOK KUMAR MUNDA ST ST 1500/1002.4081 | M_ |17.04.2017| Dr. C.B. Sahay ST-2 NO. NIL '|21000+DA+ALO. 

M.D. (P.S.M.) 5 : 
. 

31.05.2017 | 1 |. Dr. KASHMIRA JILANI ST UR 1500/931.6403 | F  |27.05.2017| _Dr. Vidya Sagar 131 NO. NIL 21006+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 | 2 Dr. DILIP KUMAR PASWAN ST Se 1500/674.2398 | M  |27.05.2017| _ Dr. Vidya Sagar .26 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 | 3 Dr. SURENDRA SINGH UR UR 1500/913.3831 | M |27.05.2017| _Dr. Vivek Kashyap 139 NO. ‘NIL = | 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 | 4 Dr. SUDIPTA KUMAR SINHA UR UR 1500/692.5373 | M_ |31.05.2017| _Dr. Vivek Kashyap : 152 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 | 5 Dr. SANTOSH KUMAR SOREN - UR ST 1500/639.6296 | M |31.05.2017| _Dr. S. Sundram 48 NO. Nit .| 21000+DA+ALO. 

M.S. (ANATOMY) 5. 
. . 

‘ 31.05.2017 | 1 Dr. PRASHANT KUMAR = cQ GEN/OBC 1500/979.2923 | M |08.05.2017| Dr. A..K Dubey 11489 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 2 Dr. CAMELLIA CHANDA SQ GEN. 1500/779.1556 F |22.04.2017| Dr. Dharmendra Kumar} 186 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 | 3 Dr. RAVI KESHRI SQ UR 1500/800.0712 | M |27.05.2017| Dr. Kumari Sandhya 225 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 | 4 Dr. KUMAR MARTAND SQ UR 1500/749.4752 | M |27.05.2017| Dr. K.K.P. Singh 268 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

M.D. (PHYSIOLOGY) 7 

i 31.05.2017 | 1 Dr. SUCHITA KUMARI CQ UR 1500/919.4725 | F |26.03.2017| Dr. R.K. ARORA 19607 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 | °2 Dr. RITU KUMARI CQ UR 1500/962.8063 || F |03.05.2017| Dr. POONAM SINGH __| 14938 NO. NIL 21600+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 | 3 Dr. GEETANJALI KUMARI SQ BC-D 1500/756.2934 | fF [22.04.2017] Dr. POONAM SINGH 32 NO. “NIL. |21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 | 4 Dr. RENU KUMARI: SQ BC-I 1500/678.2672 |  |27.05.2017| Dr. MARY PUSHPABAR| 44 NO. NIL. |21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 | 5 Dr. GAUTAM KUMAR SQ UR 1500/709.2323 | M |31.05.2017| Dr. M.K. GOPE 299 | NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 | 6 Dr. KUMAR ASHUTOSH SQ UR 1500/724.3872 | M  |31.05.2017| _Dr. Rajesh Kr. Sinha 286 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 
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|! : No. of 
; Name of P.G. Teacher 3 : 

at Course Name Govt _— Name ofstudent — z - ee ane Marks obpained — mre under witom tre Mert ee 7 amounts Supete., ‘ ee, 

ie ; , quota admission _ Registration | egory category in PG entrance ta | wannisetoH ; student No. yes/no paid by Gov& ins 

L : seats No. 
is admitted 5 a] hoy - 

M.D. (PATHOLOGY) a. i : 

i ‘ 31.05.2017 1 Dr. NIRAJ PRASAD CQ OBC/UR 1500/1017.1244 | M _ |27.03.2017| Dr. R.K. Shrivastav 7388 - NO. NIL. -|21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 2 |. Dr. AMARNATH KUMAR NAYAK CQ ‘ UR/OBC 1500/1011.6932 | M |28.03.2017| Dr. R.Choudhary 7907 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 3 Dr. ANJEL TETE . = CQ ST 1500/787.1960 F |02.05.2017} Dr. A.K. Sinha 41866 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 4 | Dr. NISHAKUMARI SQ sc 1500/784.0483 F |17.04.2017] Dr. K.P. Sinha 11 NO. NIL“  |21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 5 Dr. SUNNY SOREN SQ ST 1500/737.7989 M_ |31.05.2017] Dr. R.K. Singh 36 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 6 Dr. DEVENDU BOSE * - SQ UR 1500/936.0634 | M |31.05.2017| Dr. M.A. Ansari 123 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 7 Dr. JALANDHAR MEHRA SQ sc’ 1500/764.1764 M_ |27.05.2017| _Dr. A.K. Shrivastava 14 NO. NIL |21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 8 Dr. ANITA SINGH SQ UR-PH 1500/813.63.33 F 27.65.2017] Dr.B.C.Adhikari | 212_| _NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 9 Dr. NILAM KUMARI SQ R 1500/933.8427 F |31.05.2017] Dr. Anshu Jamaiyar 126 No. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 | 10 Dr. NEERAJ KUMAR SQ UR 1500/948.9289 M_ |31.05.2017| _ Dr. Lalita Khess 109 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALQ. 

: 31.05.2017 | 12 Dr. JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH |} SQ ST 1500/745.5557 | M_ |31.05.2017| Dr. S.K. Mahto 35 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

M.D. (MICROBIOLOGY) [6 

i a 31.05.2017 1 Dr. OM PRAKASH BHARATI SQ BC-1 1500/753.9398 M_ |18.04.2017} Dr. Manoj Kumar 17 NO. NIL 21000+DA+AL0. 

31.05.2017 | ‘2 Dr. RINK! KUMARI . ae) ST 1500/705.3251 F |22.04.2017| Dr. A.K. Sharma 45° NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 3 Dr. NAYANNIKA LAKRA . . SQ ST: 1500/700.4485 F |22.04.2017| Dr. Manoj Kumar 46 NO. “NIL. |21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 4 Dr: VIDUSHI TOPNO SQ ST 1500/671.2244 F |27.05.2017| Dr. Manoj Kumar 53 NO. . NIL + [21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 5 Dr. ANITA RAJ SQ ST 1500/648.5759 F |34.05.2017| Dr. A.K. Sharma . | 62 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

: : 31,05.2017 6 Dr. JITENDA KUMAR SQ UR 1500/873.1408 mM [31.05.2017] Dr. A.K, Sharma 174 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

[mp(pHaRmacotocyy | 3 : 
- 

ate , 31.05.2017 1 Dr. MEGHA BANSAL CQ UR 1500/950.9771 F |27.03.2017| Prof. Dr. M. Gari -| 15199 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

. | 31.05.2017 2 Dr. ARCHANA DIPA SANGITA KUJUR| __. SQ ST 1500/682.7236 F |22.04.2017| Prof. Dr. S.Chandra 51 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 3 Dr. SHREYA LAL SQ sc " 4500/683.9789 | °F |22.04.2017| Dr. Bhulan Pd. Loc 24 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 4 "| Dr. AASIM SHAKEEL SQ UR 1500/815.9424 M_ 27.05.2017] Dr. Rajeev Kumar 209 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 5 Dr. PRIYANKI . SQ UR 1500/885.7549 F |27.05.2017] Dr. P. K. Sinha 164 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 6 Dr. RAVI RANJAN SQ UR 1500/809.9954 M_ 27.05.2017] Dr. U.S. P. Keshri 216 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 7 Dr. KESHAV KUMAR _, SQ UR 1500/848.1306 M_ |31.05.2017} Dr. Abha Kumari 193 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 8 Dr. ANSHUMAN CHANDRA SQ UR 1500/833.8751 | M |31.05.2017] Dr. Lakhan Majhee 203 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

. 31.05.2017 9 Dr. MANISHA VARSHNY SQ UR 1500/803.3095 F |31.05.2017| Prof. Dr. M. Gari ' 238 NO.. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

M.D. (BIOCHEMISTRY) | 35 
ars: , 31.05.2017 1 Dr. ASHA PREMLATA OMEGA ORAON SQ ST 1500/633.7150 F [31.05.2017] Dr. Bela Rose Ekka * 63 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 2 Dr. AVINASH KUMAR SQ UR 1500/830.3804 | M |27.05.2017| Dr. Santosh Kumar 203 . NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 3 Dr. ELVIS VISHAL SAURABH DADEL : SQ st: + 1500/642.1886 M_ |31.05.2017| Dr. Tarique Aziz 62 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 4 Dr. AVINASH KUMAR TARWAY SQ BC-II 1500/712.2859 M_ |27.05.2017} Dr. Santosh Kumar 34 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

: 31.05.2017 5 Dr. MAHTO HEMANTI RAGHU | SQ BC-l 1500/840.7818 F |27.05.2017| Dr. Bela Rose Ekka 35 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

M.D.(F.M.T.) . | 3 
’ 

31.05.2017 1 Dr. LISHU CHAURE CQ sc 1500/823.2748 | M  |01.04.2017|Prof. Dr. A.K. Choudhary | 35323 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 2 Dr. ROHAN KUMAR Se} UR 1500/872.6782 M_ |27.05.2017|Dr. Tulsi Mahto “| 172 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

[D.T.M. & H. | 22 : 

31.05.2017 1 Dr. NIKHIL ANAND « * UR UR 1500/978.1174 | M_ |27.03.2017| . 11638 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALQ. 

31.05.2017 2 Dr. PRASHANT UPADHAYA UR UR 1500/798.6683 M_ |27.05.2017 227 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 3 Dr. KUNAL KRISHNA KEDIA UR UR 1500/711.7136 | M_ {27.05.2017 , 287 - NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 
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z Bees seees egory category inPGentrance} . | admission oc aang 4 Ro. yes/no paid yy Covi 

D.C. H. 8 . 

31.05.2017 | _1 Dr. RAJESH RANJAN CQ UR 1500/1058.7744 | M_ |05.05.2017 -| 4088 NO. NIL _ | 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 | 2 Dr. ARJUN KUMAR : SQ GEN 1500/744.1356 | M_|17.04.2017| 97 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALC. 

31.05.2017 | 3 Dr. ANUPAM KUMAR RAKESH SQ BC-I 1500/772.4153 | ‘M_ |21.04.2017 11 No. Nib 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 | 4 |. Dr. UMESH CHANDRA SQ BC-II 4500/1021.4930 | M _|23.05.2017, 11 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 | 5 Dr. RAVIKANT KUMAR BHARTI “| SQ UR 1500/1026.4143 | M |24.05.2017 55 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 | 6 Dr. RAVINDRA KUMAR VERMA SQ UR 1500/1024.7968 | M_ |26.05.2017 57 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO.|: 

31.05.2017 | 7 Dr. GORA.CHAND 
SQ BC-I 1500/665.9935 | M |27.05.2017| 32 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 | _8 Dr. SANTOSH KUMAR SQ UR 1500/692.6476 | M_ |31.05.2017| 149 “NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

[D.oRTHO. 3 
: : : 

31.05.2017 | _1 Dr. SUDHANSHU SHEKHAR C.Q. Uk 1500/4046.8138 | M_|28.03.2017 4943 NO. . NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 | 2 Dr, NAND KISHORE TIRKEY SQ sT 1500/659.4951 | M_|17.04.2017| “12 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 | _ 3 Dr. BAL KRISHNA MAHTO SQ BC-I 1500/776.1620 | M_ |27.05.2017 : 10 | . NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

gs 7 31.05.2017 | 1 Dr. BINA KUMARI CQ UR/OBC 1500/1038.1980 | F |27.03.2017 : 5586 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 | 2 Dr. ANKITA KHANDELWAL : CQ UR . | 1500/1025.77.68| _F |06.05.2017, 6631 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 | 3 Dr. VISHWA BHARATI SQ BC-II 1500/800.8541 F |18.04.2017 6 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 | 4 Dr. POONAM SINGH SQ GEN. 1500/733.7302 F  |21.04.2017 105 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 | 5 Dr. BASUDHA 
SQ GEN. 1500/717.4997 F |22.04.2017 |) 124 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 | 6 Dr. QUADIR PRAVEJ SQ BC-I 1500/684.1852 | M_ |27.05.2017| 24 |: NO. NIL | 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 | 7 Dr. RANJANA SAHAY ey SQ UR 1500/707.2139 F |27.05.2017| . 134 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 |. 8 Dr. BELA KUMARI SQ ST 1500/786.7635 | M_|27.05.2017 26 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 | 9 Dr. SWAT! KUMARI SQ UR 1500/1006.1173 | _F _|27.05.2017 ‘ 68 - NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 | 10_| Dr. ANITATOPPO 
SQ ST 1500/750.7719 F |27.05.2017| 33 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

; 31.05.2017 | 1 Dr. VANLAL MANULAL MUANPUTI RULTA CQ ST | 1500/756.5448 F |27.03.2017 47992 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 | 2 Dr. RAHUL KUMAR SQ BC-II 1500/886.5450 | M_ |17.04.2017) 159/24 Na. NIL 21000+DA+ALC. 

31.05.2017 | 3 Dr. ABH!NIT] SHIDDHARTH SQ UR 1500/878.9753 F 31.05.2017 170 NO. NIL 21009+DA+ALO. 

€ 31.05.2017 | 4 Dr. SHILPA SANJEETA SINGH SQ ST 1500/733.1799 F |27.05.2017| : : 38 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

D.L.O. [4 
° ; : 

31.05.2017 | 1 | Dr. SUBHASH KUMAR | sq | GEN. | 1s00/941.9725 | _m_|22.04.2017 | 126 | no. NIL | 21000+DA-ALO. | 

D.V.D. | 6 
31.05.2017 | 1 | . Dr. SANKESH KUMAR SINGH SQ : UR 1500/1013.3936 | _M__|27.05.2017| ‘ 64 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 | 2 Dr. AMRITA SINGH AG SQ UR 4500/1005.5312 | F  |27.05.2017 72 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 | _ 3 Dr. RAJENDRA PRASAD SAHU SQ BC-I 1500/631.9174 | M |31.05.2017 38 NO. NIL + |21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 | 4 Dr. SAFI NEYAZ ANSARI SQ BC-I 1500/944.2543 | M _|31.05:2017| 19 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

. 31.05.2017 | 5 Dr. ABHISHEK PRASH ~ “SQ UR 1500/1021.0368 | M_ |31.05.2017 59 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

: 31.05.2017 1 Dr.SANTOSH KUMAR SQ BC-I 1500/642.7517 M_ |31.05.2017| . “| 36 | "NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 | 2 Dr. SURAJ DEVA SQ sc 1500/759.9919 | M |31.05.2017 15 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. | 

\\e 
Direstes 

Page 5 of 6 a] eis 2 incest Sénbhd*.” 

ena



  

  

    
  

  
        
  

  

  

  
  
  

  

  

  

  

                                  
   

      

No. of ; | 
. Name of P.G. Teacher . 

Gourse Name Govt. eae Name of student i _— Cat- Sub Marks obtained _ = DE under whom the : Merit a eeipen 2 f 

quota soos 
Registration | ¢gory category in PG entrance os student No. . 

gaits admission 
No. 

e |admission is admitted yes/no paid 

D.M.R.D. ‘ 4 
. : 

‘ 31.05.2017 Z Dr. KAMLESH KUMAR RATRE CQ sc 1500/1010.5259 M 01.05.2017] ‘ 225. . NO. NIL: 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 2 Dr. ASHISH KUMAR SQ GEN, 1500/1068.5874 M_ |18.04.2017 : 25 NO. - NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 3 Dr. JAYANTA KUMAR GHOSH SQ GEN 1500/992.8467 M_ |25.05.2017| : 1 ~_NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 4 Dr. BHASKAR MAHATO SQ UR 1500/1042.9799 M_ {25.05.2017 44 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

D.CP. 12 

POCO; 31.05.2017 1 Dr. CHITRA SHAMBHAVI 
* 16Q UR 1500/988.0786 F {24.03.2017 : 10451 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

, 31.05.2017 2 Dr. DAPHIRALIN KHARLYNGDDH CQ ST 1500/740.3183 F |05.05.2017| _ . 789 . NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 3 Dr. DEVRAJ : SQ sc 1500/717.2392 M_ |22.04.2017| é ‘ 21 NO. * NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 4 Dr. AKASH KUMAR’ . SQ BC-I 1500/708.3544 mM |27.05.2017| 42 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 5 Dr.RAJESH KUMAR SINHA SQ UR- 1500/878.2550 M_ |27.05.2017| ‘| 204 NO. NIL *| 21000+DA+ALO: 

31.05.2017 6 Dr. RIPU SUDAN PRASAD ‘ SQ BC-IL 1500/714.5612 M_ {31.05.2017} ~° 29 NO. NIL - | 21000+DA+ALO. 

31.05.2017 7 Dr.SUJATA DANI SQ ’ BC-II 1500/704.3492 F 31.05.2017) 3 36 NO. NIL 21000+DA+ALO. 
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